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<wburnett@accesscomm.ca>, "Rev. Blair Dixon" <badixon@sasktel.net>, Leonard Millar
<Len_Millar@can.salvationarmy.org>, Ken Gamble <kgamble@earlyresolution.com>, "Sheldon R. Gray"
<stgray@sasktel.net>, Don Jesse <d.jesse@sasktel.net>, John Kurtz <kurtz@simplexveritas.com>, Walter P
Voth <wvoth@shaw.ca>, Lawrie McCaffery <mccaffl@shaw.ca>, Colin Reichle <creichle@interbaun.com>,
Merron Pearce <mtpearce@shaw.ca>, Kathleen Livingston <chefsjoyherbs@sasktel.net>, Dan Patterson
<dpatterson@farmland.gov.sk.ca>, Anne Luke <regina_elc@accesscomm.ca>, Fred Switzer
<f.switzer@sasktel.net>, Doug Thomas <d.mthomas@accesscomm.ca>, John Campbell
<johnlcampbell@sasktel.net>, Stewart White <swhite@sasktel.net>, Peter Morin <Lpetermorin@sasktel.net>,
Ben Hernando <benjes98@hotmail.com>, Dale Clarke <dale.clark@sasktel.net>, Brian Rankin
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Dear Kiwanian,

Today is our BIRTHDAY!! The Kiwanis Club of Regina turned 88 on March 11th. Many HAPPY
RETURNS. The Annual Daffodil Sale was successfully completed on Saturday and spring is currently
underway. Soon it will be summer again. We will just have to try to make the best of it. Robert MacKay will be
our guest speaker on Monday.

Kiwanis Club of Regina

-- 
Visit me on the Web
http://www.morleyevans.com
Accurate Solutions to Complex Problems


